Maine Department of Transportation

Proposal Schedule of Iltems

5/30/2024

Page 1 of 3

Proposal ID: 029557.00

SECTION:
Alt Set ID:

Contractor:

Proposal
Line
Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

Project(s): 029557.00, 029559.00, 029561.00

1 PROJECT ITEMS
Alt Mbr ID:
X Unit Price Bid Amount
ltem ID Approximate
Quantity and
Description Unitys Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
202.127 |
REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS LUMP SUM LUMFJSUM .
PAVEMENT WIN 029557.00
202.202 275.000 | |
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY .
202.30 |
REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE LUMP SUM LUMFJSUM .
WEARING SURFACE WIN 029559.00
202.30 |
REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE LUMP SUM LUMFJSUM .
WEARING SURFACE WIN 029561.00
403.2081 59.000 | |
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT T .
MIX ASPHALT
403.2131 42.000 | |
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA T .
BASE
409.15 60.000 | |
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED G .
461.131 2.000 | |
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT T .
502.44 215.000 | |
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE WEARING CcY .
SURFACE ON BRIDGES
503.12 15,640.000 | |
REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED LB :
AND DELIVERED
503.13

REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING

15,640.000 |
LB
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Proposal ID: 029557.00

SECTION:
Alt Set ID:

Contractor:

Proposal
Line
Number

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

Project(s): 029557.00, 029559.00, 029561.00

1 PROJECT ITEMS
Alt Mbr ID:
Iltem ID Approximate
. Quantity and
Description Units
508.14
HIGH PERFORMANCE LUMP SUM
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
515.20 2,210.000
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR SY
CONCRETE SURFACES
518.50 300.000
REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SF
SURFACES - TO REINFORCING
STEEL < 8 IN.
518.51 150.000
REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SF
SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING
STEEL < 8 IN.
606.1301 335.000
31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE-SGL LF
FACED
606.1305 4.000
31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE EA
FLARED TERMINAL
606.1722 4.000
BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 2 EA
606.353 8.000
REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE EA
GUARDRAIL MARKER
627.733 2,390.000
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED LF
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE
652.39
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL LUMP SUM

Unit Price

Bid Amount

Dollars Cents

LUMFJSUM

Dollars Cents

LUMFJSUM



5/30/2024
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Proposal Schedule of Iltems Page 3 of 3
Proposal ID: 029557.00 Project(s): 029557.00, 029559.00, 029561.00
SECTION: 1 PROJECT ITEMS
Alt Set ID: Alt Mbr ID:
Contractor:
Proposal X Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Item ID gppﬂ:_’:'mats
P Description uaLr}nlitysan Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0220 656.75 |
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND LUMP SUM LUMFJ SUM .
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
0230 659.10 |
MOBILIZATION LUMP SUM LUMIJSUM .
Section: 1 Total: |
Total Bid: |

By signing below, the Bidder (1) represents that the Bidder has examined the Contract Agreement contained in the Bid
Documents, the Contract, all documents referenced in said Contract, and the site and scope of work, (2) does hereby bid and
offer to enter into this contract to construct and/or perform the Work in strict accordance with the terms and conditions of this
Contract at the unit prices bid in the attached “Schedule of Items”, (3) represents that the Bidder has given the Department notice
of any errors or ambiguities related to the documents or the work that have been discovered by the Bidder, (4) represents that
the above-named organization is the legal entity entering into the resulting contract with the Department if they are awarded the
contract and, (5) represents that the undersigned is authorized to enter contractual obligations on behalf of the above-named
organization.

Bidder acknowledges that the properly completed and signed Schedule of ltems provided with the Bid constitutes the Bidder's
offer and that this offer shall remain open for 30 calendar days after the date of opening of bids.

The Bidder hereby certifies, to the best of its knowledge and belief that: the Bidder has not, either directly or indirectly, entered
into any agreement, participated in any collusion, or otherwise taken any action in restraint of competitive bidding in connection
with its bid, and its subsequent contract with the Department.

Use pen and ink to complete paper bids. Signatures shall be original. Stamped and copied signatures will not be accepted.

Signature Date

(Print Bidder's Name and Title)



