Maine Department of Transportation

Proposal Schedule of Items

Page 1 of 3

Proposal ID: 029557.00

Project(s): 029557.00, 029559.00, 029561.00

SECTION: 1

PROJECT ITEMS

Alt Set ID:

Alt Mbr ID:

Contractor:

Proposal Line	Item ID	Approximate	Unit Price	Bid Amount	
Number	Description	Quantity and Units	Dollars Cents	Dollars Cents	
0010	202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT WIN 029557.00	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM		
0020	202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	275.000 SY		<u> </u>	
0030	202.30 REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE WIN 029559.00	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	!	
0040	202.30 REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE WIN 029561.00	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	!	
0050	403.2081 12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHALT	59.000 T	!		
0060	403.2131 12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA BASE	42.000 T	!		
0070	409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	60.000 G			
0800	461.131 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT	2.000 T			
0090	502.44 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE ON BRIDGES	215.000 CY	!		
0100	503.12 REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	15,640.000 LB	!		
0110	503.13 REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING	15,640.000 LB			

Maine Department of Transportation

Proposal Schedule of Items

Page 2 of 3

Proposal ID: 029557.00 **Project(s):** 029557.00, 029559.00, 029561.00

SECTION: 1 PROJECT ITEMS

Alt Set ID: Alt Mbr ID:

Contractor:

Proposal Line	Item ID	Approximate	Unit Price	Bid Amount	
Number	Description	Quantity and Units	Dollars Cents	Dollars Cents	
0120	508.14 HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	!	
0130	515.20 PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES	2,210.000 SY	<u></u> !		
0140	518.50 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 8 IN.	300.000 SF	!	!	
0150	518.51 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 8 IN.	150.000 SF	!	!	
0160	606.1301 31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE-SGL FACED	335.000 LF	<u></u> !	!	
0170	606.1305 31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE FLARED TERMINAL	4.000 EA	<u> </u>		
0180	606.1722 BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 2	4.000 EA	<u> </u>	!	
0190	606.353 REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER	8.000 EA	!		
0200	627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	2,390.000 LF	!		
0210	652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	<u> </u>	

5/30/2024

Maine Department of Transportation

		Pr	oposal Sc	hedule of Items			Pa	ige 3 of 3
Proposal II) : 029557.0	00		Project(s):	029557	.00, 02955	9.00, 029	561.00
SECTION:	1	PROJECT	ITEMS					
Alt Set ID:		Α	It Mbr ID:					
Contractor:								
Proposal Line	Item ID		Approximate	Approximate	Unit Price		Bid Amount	
Number	Description			Quantity and Units	Dollars	Cents	Dollars	Cents
0220		/ SOIL EROSION LUTION CONTRO		LUMP SUM	LU	JMP SUM		<u>.</u>
0230	659.10 MOBILIZATIO	DN		LUMP SUM	LU	JMP SUM		! :
		Se	ction: 1		Total:			<u> </u>
					Total B	id·		
ments, the Control to enter into the content into the control to t	ontract, all do this contract t prices bid in nbiguities rela organization is epresents tha	cuments referent to construct and the attached "So ted to the docur to the legal entity at the undersigned."	ced in said for perform hedule of Ite nents or the entering int ed is author	der has examined Contract, and the souther Work in strict a tems", (3) represents the work that have been to the resulting contracted to enter contracted Schedule of Item	site and so ccordance that the E en discove ract with the ctual oblig	cope of wor e with the to Bidder has gered by the ne Departm gations on	rk, (2) does erms and c given the De Bidder, (4) hent if they a behalf of th	hereby bi conditions of epartment represent are awarde se above-n
				ys after the date of o			DIG CONSULU	ites the Di
any agreemen	t, participated		ı, or otherwi	d belief that: the Bio ise taken any action				
oen and ink to	complete pa	oer bids. Signatu	res shall be	original. Stamped a	nd copied	signatures	will not be	accepted.
		Signatur	e			Date	_	